Publisher

17a-4

ActiveXperts

Ada Core Technologies
Adobe

Adobe

Adobe

Adobe
AdoptOpenJDK
AdoptOpenJDK
AdoptOpenJDK
AdoptOpenJDK
Advanced Micro Solutions
Appeon

Ashampoo
Autodesk

Autodesk

Autodesk

Autodesk

Autodesk

Baker Hughes
BHOK IT Consulting
Business Document
Business Document
Business Document
Business Document
Business Document
Business Document
Business Document
Callback Technologies
CaseWare International
Caterpillar
Caterpillar
Caterpillar
Caterpillar
Caterpillar
Caterpillar
Caterpillar

Cisco Systems
Cisco Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems

List of Versions Added in ARL #2475
Product
DataParser
Network Monitor
GNAT GPL Ada Development Environment
AIR
Extension Manager
Muse
Muse Pre Releases
OpenJDK Java Development Kit with Hotspot
OpenJDK Java Development Kit with Hotspot
OpenJDK Java Runtime Environment with Hotspot
OpenJDK Java Runtime Environment with Hotspot
1099-Etc
PowerBuilder
Snap
Bifrost Extension for Maya
Bifrost Extension for Maya
HSMWorks
Maya Bonus Tools
ReCap
Stress and Failure of Inclined Boreholes
StudioTax
Bdoc Design
Bdoc Design
Bdoc Suite
Bdoc Suite
Bdoc Suite
Bdoc Suite Web Design
Bdoc Suite Web Design
CBFS Storage
Working Papers
CAT MineStar System
CAT MineStar System
Electronic Technician
Electronic Technician
Electronic Technician
Electronic Technician
Electronic Technician
Transport Manager Client
WebEx Meetings
Citrix Remote PC Access/VDI Core Services VDA for Virtual Apps and Desktops
Citrix Remote PC Access/VDI Core Services VDA for Virtual Apps and Desktops
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
Citrix Studio
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Version
Unspecified
2017

2017

31.0

CC (2017)
2.3

CC (2017)
11.0

8.0

11.0

8.0

2017

2017

2017

15

2.0

2018 R4
2018
Unspecified
2010

2017

5.2
Unspecified
5.1

5.2
Unspecified
5.2
Unspecified
2017

2017

4.0

4.4

2017A
2017B
2018A
2018B
Unspecified
9.2

32.12

7 1808

7 1906

5.0

5.1

5.6

7.0

7.1

7.11

7.12

7.13

7.14

7.16

7.19

7.20

7.21

7.22

7.5

7.6

7.7

7.8



Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Citrix Systems
Cobra Language
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CROSSMATCH
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
CrowdStrike
Dassault Systemes
Dassault Systemes
Dassault Systemes

data M Sheet Metal Solutions

Dell

Deltek

Deswik Mining Consultants
Deswik Mining Consultants
Deswik Mining Consultants
Deswik Mining Consultants
Entrust Datacard

Fed Reporter

Federal Reserve System
Federal Reserve System
Federal Reserve System
Federal Reserve System
Federal Reserve System
Federal Reserve System
Federal Reserve System
Federal Reserve System
Federal Reserve System
Federal Reserve System
Federal Reserve System
Federal Reserve System
Federal Reserve System
Finastra

FIS

FIS

FIS

General Electric
Geophysical Insights
Geovariances

Citrix Studio

Virtual Apps and Desktops

Virtual Apps and Desktops

Virtual Apps and Desktops

Virtual Apps and Desktops

Cobra

DigitalPersona AD Administration Tools
DigitalPersona AD Administration Tools
DigitalPersona AD Administration Tools
DigitalPersona AD Administration Tools
DigitalPersona AD Administration Tools
DigitalPersona AD Administration Tools
DigitalPersona AD Administration Tools
DigitalPersona AD Administration Tools
DigitalPersona AD Extended Server Policy Module
DigitalPersona AD Server
DigitalPersona AD Server
DigitalPersona AD Workstation
DigitalPersona AD Workstation
DigitalPersona AD Workstation
DigitalPersona AD Workstation
DigitalPersona AD Workstation
DigitalPersona AD Workstation
DigitalPersona AD Workstation
DigitalPersona AD Workstation
DigitalPersona AD Workstation
DigitalPersona AD Workstation

Falcon Device Control

Falcon Sensor

Windows Sensor

BIOVIA Insight for Excel

SOLIDWORKS PDM Client
SOLIDWORKS PDM Client

COPRA RF

srvadmin-base

Cobra

Deswik.vCAD

Deswik.vCAD

Deswik.vCAD

Deswik.vCAD

CardWizard Client

SmartCall

CRA Data Entry

CRA Data Entry

CRA Data Entry

CRA Data Entry

CRA Data Entry

CRA Data Entry

HMDA Data Entry

HMDA Data Entry

HMDA Data Entry

HMDA Data Entry

HMDA Data Entry

HMDA Data Entry

HMDA Data Entry

Fusion Servicing Director

CallReporter Premier

CallReporter Premier

CallReporter Premier

Physical Network Inventory Documentation
Paradise

License Manager
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7.9

7 1808

7 1903

7 1906
Unspecified
Unspecified
1.2

2.0

2.2

2.3

3.2

34

5.4

515
Unspecified
2.0

2.3

1.0

1.2

2.0

2.2

2.3

3.2

34

4.0

5.4

515

5.18

5.19

5.19

2017

18.4

27.2

2017

9.1
Unspecified
2016.1
2017.1
2017.2
2018.2

5.0
Unspecified
2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016
Unspecified
Unspecified
1.0

280.1

287.1

4.3

3.1

2017.0



HelpSystems
HelpSystems
HelpSystems
HelpSystems
HelpSystems
HelpSystems
Hewlett-Packard
Hewlett-Packard
Hewlett-Packard
Hewlett-Packard
Hewlett-Packard
Hewlett-Packard
Hewlett-Packard
Hewlett-Packard
Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi

Hitachi
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
Honeywell
IDAutomation
IM-Magic

Impressive Publishing
Jack Henry & Associates
Jack Henry & Associates

JAPISoft

Johnson Controls
Johnson Controls
Khrona

Kontiki

Login Consultants and EUCweb.com

Maplesoft
Maplesoft
March Networks
MasterCard
MetaGeek
Micro Focus
Micro Focus
Microsoft
Microsoft
Microsoft
NEC

NEC

NEC

Nitro Software
Nitro Software
Nitro Software
Opex

Opex

Oracle

Oracle
OSlsoft
OSlsoft
OSlsoft
OSlsoft
OSlsoft
OSlsoft
Panasonic

Robot Schedule

Robot Schedule

Robot Schedule

Robot Schedule

Robot Schedule

Robot Schedule

Insight Control Virtual Machine Management
Mobile Center Server

Mobile Center Server

Mobile Center Server

Replication Solutions Manager Command Line User Interface
Storage Provisioning Manager

Storage Provisioning Manager

Storage Provisioning Manager

ID Password Manager

ID Password Manager Client

ID Password Manager Credential Provider
Storage Adapter for Microsoft Windows PowerShell
Business FLEX Application Server
Business FLEX Production Balance
Business FLEX Production Balance
Business FLEX Workcenter Client
Production Balance

Production Balance

QR Code Font and Encoder

Partition Resizer

Forms Boss Plus

Call Report Pro

Fed-File Pro

EditiX XML Editor

Graphic Generation Tool

Metasys Server

Awesomium SDK

Software Defined Enterprise Content Delivery Network Agent
Base Image Script Framework

Maple

Maple Player

Enterprise Service Administrator
MasterCard Authorization Simulator
Chanalyzer

drbd-heartbeat

Mobile Center Connector

Alerts Daemon for Mac

Alerts Daemon for Mac

Azure DevOps Server

PC Control Utility Pro

UNIVERGE Soft Client SP350

UNIVERGE Soft Client SP350

Nitro Pro

Nitro Pro

Nitro Pro

OPEX Scanner Software

OPEX Scanner Software

Fusion Middleware

Microsoft Operations Manager Connector
Pl ActiveView

Pl Asset Framework Server

Pl Asset Framework Server

Pl Asset Framework Server

Pl Asset Framework Server

PI OPC HDA Server

Security System Configuration Tool (PSSCT)
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10

11.15

12.0

12.08

12.11

12.14

7.6

2.60

2.80

3.0

54

2.0

2.1

2.5
Unspecified
6.4

6.4

6.2
Unspecified
2.5

2.6

2.7

1.7

2.4

2017

2017

2017
Unspecified
Unspecified
2017

-8

9.0

1.6
Unspecified
6.1

2017

2017
Unspecified
19.2

3.4

8.4

3.0

12.1

12.2

2019

4.0

6.1
Unspecified
12.14

12.16

12.2

2.6

3.0

12c R2

12.1

3.4

2016 R2
2017

2017 R2
2018

2016

6.5



Pham Kim Long

Pham Kim Long
PhishMe

Pulse Secure

QSR International
QSR International

Red Hat

Red Hat

Ricoh

Rimage

RIMEX

RPMGlobal

SAP SE

SAP SE

Schlumberger
Schlumberger
Schlumberger

SIMX

SIMX

SIMX

SolarWinds Worldwide
SolarWinds Worldwide
SolarWinds Worldwide
Solveig Multimedia
South River Technologies
SUSE

SUSE

SUSE

SUSE

The Infinova Group
The Infinova Group
The Kubernetes Authors
Trend Micro

Trend Micro

Trend Micro

Trend Micro

Trend Micro
Trustwave Holdings
Turbosoft

Turbosoft

Verisk Analytics
Vertafore

XPRT Media

ZappySys

UniKey

UniKey

PhishMe Reporter

Pulse Collaboration

NVivo

NVivo for Mac

Puppet Agent

puppet-server

AFP Workbench

Rimage Software Suite

TyreSense Client

UNDERGROUND COAL TALPAC
Integration for Microsoft SharePoint
Test Acceleration and Optimization
CONNECT-DynaRank
Discontinuity Stability Analysis
WellEye

Target Platform

Target7

Target7

Mini Remote Control

Mini Remote Control Agent Service

Mini Remote Control Client Agent Service

HyperCam
WebDrive
MozillaFirefox ESR
MozillaFirefox ESR
tomcat

tomcat

Discovery Browser
Discovery Browser
Minikube

Apex One Security Agent
Deep Security Agent
Endpoint Application Control
Security Agent
Security Agent
DbProtect Sensor
TTWin

TTWin

LookAhead

AMS360 Client
LeakDAS

SSIS PowerPack

4.0 RC2

4.2 RC4

4.0

8.2

12

12

55

5.3

2.7

8.7

3.0

3.0

14.2

3.6
Unspecified
Unspecified
2:3

2.1

4.0

4.1

12.1

12.1

7.1
Unspecified
16.0

31.2

52.9

8.0

9.0

4.1

4.2
Unspecified
14.0

12.0

2.0

6.0

6.6
Unspecified
3
Unspecified
Unspecified
Unspecified
5.0
Unspecified

Total Version Count = 227
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